Bus

Bus 336 Parnu - Parnu-Jaagupi - Marjamaa - Tallinn Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Tallinna bussijaam — Parnu bussijaam Tallinna bussijaam — Parnu bussijaam
24 stops Monday 17:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:10
Tallinna bussijaam

Wednesday 17:10
Vana-Paaskila

Thursday 17:10
Kanama

Friday 17:10
Haiba sild
Varbola tee Saturday 17:10
Vaimodisa Sunday 17:10
Orgita

Route info
Kirikuvarava Direction: Tallinna bussijaam
Marjamaa Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 2 hour 2 min
Jaama
Konuvere

Merevae

Vene o R g
Langerma b,
Libatse
Kodesmaa

Parnu-Jaagupi

Loomse
K6|I| SOONTIR ;
faNYUWsork
& OpenStreetMap contributors
Are
336 — Parnu - Parnu-Jaagupi - Marjamaa - Tallinn BusMaps
Nurme

Jénesselja


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-336-279139792-4022171324
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-336-279139792-4022171324
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-336-279139792-4022171324

Harma

Tallinna maantee

Parnu bussijaam



Direction Route schedule

Parnu bussijaam — Tallinna bussijaam Parnu bussijaam — Tallinna bussijaam
25 StOpS Monday 21:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:15
Parnu bussijaam

Wednesday 21:15
Tallinna maantee

Thursday 21:15
Harma

Friday 21:15
Janesselja
Nurme Saturday 21:15
Are Sunday 21:15
Kolli

Route info
Loomse Direction: Parnu bussijaam

Stops: 25

Parnu-Jaagupi
Trip Duration: 1 hour 58 min
Kodesmaa
Libatse
Langerma
Vene
Konuvere
Jaama
Marjamaa
Kirikuvarava
Orgita
Vaimdisa
Varbola tee
Haiba sild
Kanama
Vana-Paaskila

Jarve

Tallinna bussijaam


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-336-279139792-4022171324

336 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Maerjamaa

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



